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AANCHI URSULINE SOCIETY

FOREIBN CONTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

Schedules Forming Part 0Ff Tncome & Expenditure A/C For The Year Ending Jlst MARL
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SEHEDULE ~ B

CONST./MAINT. OF SCH/CDLLEBE
Proj—- Karisath Eng. Med. Build. Ex

Proi—- Mary Meal

(Bread) Fudi Exp

Proj. U.C. Raniganj Sch Buil Ex

Furchase Of Computer

Classification of Revenue & Capital Euxp.

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE

Bt S i o b St e Gents S St Sa4pe S0t SR S e Beaws Seses 4o s

Building
Computer

REVENUE EXPENDITURE

e e e

SCHEDULE -~

EXPL.MET OUT OF BANK INTEREST

Audit Fees
Bank Charges

SCHEDULE - D

84,11,707.00
53,500.00

e o Saees s s eaSs hase s Hand ks e v s Siben

e S Somee Sense suree i eo4s Saaes smnt seavt evems seren SRS St

3,67,275.00

FROV, -FDOD/CLOTHING TO POOR s

Spon (UG Dorma)

Spon (UC Ehunti)
Spon  (UC Humhartoli)
Spon (UC Lohardaga)
Bpon (UC Marangada)
Spon (LG Purnea)
Spon (UL Ranigangj)
Spon (UC Sundil)
Spon (U Morwai)
Spon.
Spon o
Spon.

(U. C. Hesag)
(U.Cs Ranchi)

(U. C. Bishrampur)

Sponsorship { Ranchi Provincialate

SCHEDULE -~ E

RELIBIOUS SCHOOLS/ED.OF PREIST

Education Ex
Formation Novitizte

Meeting/ Ciurses/ Retreat Exp

Novices Subsidy

TOTAL Rs

TOTAL Rs

TOUTAL Re

TOTAL Rs

55,36,527.0C
3,67 ,275.0€
28,75,180.00
53,500 .00
_88,32,482.00

SESDTomonismms

88,32,482.00

44,047 .60
7.741.00

91,788.00
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3,.27,199.00
1,34,515.00
56,030.00
1,33,157.00
52,867.90
1,56,584.90
3,67,690.20
1,44,785.20
59,078.00
2,17,513.920
3,17,536.20
4,32,642.00
30,599.00

: 24,30,195.00

EReR 2 S T F F &

18,74,432.00
4,000.00
54,320.00
20,000. 00
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